22037

SACHET AMPHORE VELOURS BLEU 170X180

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: BOX - SACHET - EXPOSANTS - Matériel: VELOURS

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,013 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 10 pcs

185 mm

175 mm

2 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

14,500 Kg
1000 pcs
630 mm
410 mm
450 mm



